
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
17 

8 
33 
30 

5 
72 
76 
59 

2 
74 
31 

6 
50 
77 
81 
16 

Name 
Ivan PEREZ MACHADO 
Andrea MONTORSI 
Paolo MARCON 
Andrea MASCI 
Tiziano FRATTINI 
Lorenzo SEMPRINI 
Fabio TURCHETTO 
Francesco MIRIGLIANI 
Francesco COSENTINO 
Mauro VALENTINI 
Michele MONTONI 
Mirko MAGRI 
Paolo FIORILLO 
Federico CALLIGARIS 
Corrado CUSI 
Alberto POZZOLI 

In Lap 
14 

6 
5 

14 
7 
9 
8 
8 
7 
9 
4 

11 
1 

11 
10 

1 

Best Tm 
1:15.301 
1:15.356 
1:16.404 
1:16.622 
1:20.000 
1:20.482 
1:21.072 
1:21.291 
1:22.631 
1:23.008 
1:23.228 
1:25.353 
1:28.433 
1:29.303 
1:32.618 
1:54.505 

Diff 

0.055 
1.103 
1.321 
4.699 
5.181 
5.771 
5.990 
7.330 
7.707 
7.927 

10.052 
13.132 
14.002 
17.317 
39.204 

Gap 

0.055 
1.048 
0.218 
3.378 
0.482 
0.590 
0.219 
1.340 
0.377 
0.220 
2.125 
3.080 
0.870 
3.315 

21.887 

Best Speed 
112,349 
112,267 
110,727 
110,412 
105,750 
105,117 
104,352 
104,071 
102,383 
101,918 
101,648 

99,118 
95,666 
94,734 
91,343 
73,883 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 26/03/2017 10.38.36 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi 

WWW.CRONORAPINO.IT 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Varano Speed Challenge 
VSC Formule 26/03/2017 

VSC2 - Prove Libere Formule 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:15:29 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

26/03/2017 11:15 


